
August 2018 

2018-2019 MCS BUS SCHEDULE 

Please arrive 5 minutes early so the route will stay on schedule.   

Only YOU can help us be on time!  

If your student is scheduled to ride the bus, but will NOT be riding for some reason, please call the school 
office at 963-9550 before 6:30 AM the day of the bus absence. The bus driver will wait for a student as long as 

possible, and then must continue to the next stop.  If you need to change your child(ren)’s drop off location 

we must receive instructions by phone or email by 2:00 on the day of the change. Please call 963-9550 and 
email (Karly & Amy) to make sure we get the message as there isn’t always someone in the office to answer 

the phone.  

Please remember...During adverse driving conditions, we may drive very slowly and thus ask for your 

patience if we are not on schedule. Safety is our #1 priority when getting students to and from school! 

MCS REGULAR BUS RUN 

 

REVERSE BUS RUN (For scheduled field trip days) 

  REVERSE BUS PICKUP AM REVERSE BUS DROP-OFF PM 

CMS 8:50 3:00 

Hwy 133 at BRB 8:44 3:05 

Crystal River Estates 8:39 3:10 

Swiss Village 8:36 3:13 

White Mailboxes 8:29 3:20 

Redstone  8:25 3:24 

Chair Mtn. Subdivision 8:15 3:34 

Hermit's Hideaway 8:07 3:42 

Serpentine 8:04 3:45 

Outwest Guides 8:03 3:46 

DEPART/ARRIVE MCS 8:00 3:50 
   

 

  
 

MORNING PICKUP (a.m.)  AFTERNOON DROP-OFF (p.m.) 

CMS 7:00    3:55 

Hwy 133 at BRB 7:05 3:49 

Crystal River Estates 7:10 3:44 

Swiss Village 7:13 3:41 

White Mailboxes 7:20 3:34 

Redstone Blvd 7:24 3:30 

Chair Mtn. Subdivision 7:34 3:20 

Hermit's Hideaway 7:42 3:12 

Serpentine 7:45 3:09 

Outwest Guides 7:46 3:08 

ARRIVE/DEPART MCS 7:50 3:05 


